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PETAN MEMBERS DIRECTORY – 2024 

S/NO COMPANY NAME WEBSITE 
1 Accelerated Compact Energy Solutions Limited  www.aces-ng.com  
2 Adano Engineering Company Limited www.adanoilandgas.com 
3 Additional Oilfield Services Nigeria Limited  www.additionaloilfield.com 
4 Aftrac Limited www.aftrac.com 
5 Alpha Integrated Energy Services Limited   www.alphanigeria.com 
6 Alpha Oilwell Technologies Limited   www.alphawireline.com  
7 Amazon Energy www.amazon-energy.com  
8 A-Plus Resources Nigeria Limited  www.aplusresources.com 
9 ANA Industries www.anaindustriesltd.com  
10 Ansett Integrated Services  www.ansettgroup.com 
11 Ariboil Company Limited www.ariboil.com 
12 Ariosh Company Limited  www.aribosh.com 
13 Ashbard Energy Company Limited  www.ashbardenergy.com 
14 Atlantic Bluewater Services Limited  www.atlanticbluewater.com 
15 Atlantic Fluids & Integrated Services Limited   www.atlanticfluids.com  
16 Baywood Continental Limited   www.baywoodcontinental.com  
17 Batoil Services Nigeria Limited  www.batoilservices.com 
18 Benkline Nigeria Limited  www.benklineltd.com  
19 BG Technical Limited  www.bgtechnical.com  
20 Cakasa Engineering Services Limited   www.cakasa-engineering.com  
21 Catobi Nigeria Enterprises Limited  www.catobi.com  
22 CB Geophysical Solutions Limited  www.cbgeophysical.com  
23 Ce-Stalong Resources Limited  www.ce-stalong.com  
24 Chairborne Global Services Limited www.chairbornegsl.com 
25 Charkin Maritime & S Safety Limited www.charkingroup.com  
26 Chesroc Nigeria Limited   www.chesroc.com  
27 Ciscon Services Limited   www.cisconservices.com  
28 De-coon Services Limited www.de-coon.com 
29 Deltatek West Africa Limited   www.deltatek.com  
30 Desicon Engineering Limited   www.desicongroup.com 
31 Depthwize Nigeria Limited  www.depthwize.com  
32 Drillpet International Ltd  www.hobarkintl.com  
33 Drillog Petro-Dynamics Limited   www.drillogpdl.com 
34 Dormanlong Engineering Limited  www.dormanlongeng.com 
35 Dover Engineering  Limited   www.doverengineering.com 
36 DSV Pipetronix  www.dsvpipetronixng.com 
37 DTN Integrated Services Limited   www.dtnintegrated.com  
38 Eunisell Limited  www.eunisell.com  
39 Elshcon Nigeria Limited   www.elshcon.com  
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40 Emval Group  www.emval.net  
41 Fairtex Nigeria Limited www.fairtex.com.ng 
42 Felpet (Nigeria) Limited  www.felpet.com 
43 First Marine & Engineering Services Limited  www.firstmarineeng.com  
44 Flosmart Energy Services Limited   www.flosmart.com  
45 Future Concerns Nigeria Limited  www.futureconcerns.com  
46 Gasstocks Limited  www.gasstocksltd.com  
47 GCA Energy Limited www.gcaenergy.com  
48 Geoplex Drillteq  www.geoplex.com  
49 GGI International  www.ggigroupltd.com 
50 Global Process and Pipeline Services Limited   www.gppsl.com 
51 GIL Automation  www.gilautomation.com 
52 Greenpeg Nigeria Limited   www.greenpegltd.com 
53 Hobark Int’l Limited  www.hobarkintl.com  
54 Hopic Nigeria Limited www.hopicng.com 
55 Hyprops Nigeria Limited www.hyprops.com  
56 ITS Drilling Services Limited www.itsdrillingservices.com 
57 JC International Limited  www.jcinternationalng.com 
58 Jocaro Nigeria Limited  www.jocaro.com 
59 Kay-Global Limited www.kay-global.com 
60 Kenyon International West Africa Company Ltd. www.kenyon-international.com 
61 Laser Engineering & Resources Limited   www.laser-ng.com  
62 Lee Engineering & Construction Nigeria Ltd. www.lee-engineering.net  
63 Librod Energy Services Limited   www.librod.com  
64 Lonadek Global Services Limited   www.lonadek.com 
65 Mansfield Energy Services Limited   www.mansfieldenergy.com 
66 Matrix Petrochem Limited  www.matrixpetrovhem.com 
67 Mosab Marine & Engineering Services Limited   www.mosabgroup.com 
68 Nestoil Limited www.nestoilgroup.com 
69 Nigerblossom Drilling Company Limited   www.nigerblossomdrilling.com  
70 Oida Energy  www.oildatainc.com  
71 Oilserv Limited  www.oilserv.com 
72 Oiltest Group www.oiltestgroup.com 
73 Oilflow Services Limited   
74 PE Energy  www.pe-ng.com 
75 Petro-base Limited  www.petrobasegroup.com 
76 Petrolog Group  www.petrologbasegroup.com 
77 Point Engineering Limited   www.pointengineering.com 
78 Poseidon Energy Services Limited   www.poseidonenergyng.com 
79 Radial Circle Group www.radialcircle.com 
80 Richardson Oil & Gas   www.richardsonoilandgas.com 
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81 Segofs Energy Services Limited   www.segofsenergy.com  
82 Slot Engineering Nigeria Limited  www.sloteng.com  
83 SOWSCO Well Services Limited www.sowsco.net 
84 Starz Investments Company Limited  www.starz.group.com  
85 Steve Integrated Technical Services Limited www.steveintegrated.com 
86 Tech Systems Limited  www.techsystems.com  
87 Tecon Oil Services Limited   www.teconoilserv.com 
88 Tilone Subsea  www.tilone.net  
89 Tolmann Allied www.tolmann.com  
90 Topline Limited  www.toplinelimited.net  
91 Triumph Power and Gas Systems Limited www.triumphpg.com 
93 Vurin Group www.vuringroup.com 
94 Weafri Well Services Company Limited  www.weafri.com  
95 Wellfluid Services Limited   www.wellfluidservices.com 
96 Wellopt Nigeria Limited  www.wellopt.com 
97 Weltek Limited  www.weltekng.com 
98 WOG Allied Services Nigeria Limited   www.wogallied.com  
99 Zitadel Limited  www.zitadelgroup.com 
100 Zomay Marine and Logistics Limited www.zomaygroup.com  

 


